
JUNIOR 
Individual
Overall

ID Name Team Name Score Rank
5301-0 CORA RUSH Angelina 377 1
5303-0 SOPHIA ARMSTRONG Newton 377 2
5302-0 WESTON PROCTOR Henderson 373 3
5302-0 SWAYZE SMITH Henderson 370 4
5304-0 LAINEY MORGAN Newton 361 5
5305-0 CAILEE RATCLIFF Polk 356 6
5303-0 LUKE HOPSON Newton 353 7
5305-0 EMMALEE REUTER Polk 344 8
5303-0 ABBIGAYL ALLEN Newton 343 9
5304-0 BAILEY LEBLANC Newton 339 10
5301-0 JACKSON BOULWARE Angelina 330 11
5304-0 JOSIAH HERRINGTON Newton 319 12
Halter

ID Name Team Name Score Rank
5301-0 JACKSON BOULWARE Angelina 125 1
5303-0 ABBIGAYL ALLEN Newton 124 2
5303-0 SOPHIA ARMSTRONG Newton 124 3
5304-0 JOSIAH HERRINGTON Newton 122 4
5303-0 LUKE HOPSON Newton 120 5
5304-0 LAINEY MORGAN Newton 118 6
5301-0 CORA RUSH Angelina 117 7
5305-0 CAILEE RATCLIFF Polk 115 8
5305-0 EMMALEE REUTER Polk 112 9
5302-0 WESTON PROCTOR Henderson 112 10
5302-0 SWAYZE SMITH Henderson 107 11
5304-0 BAILEY LEBLANC Newton 78 12
Performance

ID Name Team Name Score Rank
5302-0 SWAYZE SMITH Henderson 263 1
5302-0 WESTON PROCTOR Henderson 261 2
5304-0 BAILEY LEBLANC Newton 261 3
5301-0 CORA RUSH Angelina 260 4
5303-0 SOPHIA ARMSTRONG Newton 253 5
5304-0 LAINEY MORGAN Newton 243 6
5305-0 CAILEE RATCLIFF Polk 241 7
5303-0 LUKE HOPSON Newton 233 8
5305-0 EMMALEE REUTER Polk 232 9
5303-0 ABBIGAYL ALLEN Newton 219 10
5301-0 JACKSON BOULWARE Angelina 205 11
5304-0 JOSIAH HERRINGTON Newton 197 12
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JUNIOR 
Team
Overall

Team # Team Name Score Rank
5303 Newton 1073 1
5304 Newton 1019 2
5302 Henderson 743 3
5301 Angelina 707 4
5305 Polk 700 5

Halter
Team # Team Name Score Rank

5303 Newton 368 1
5304 Newton 318 2
5301 Angelina 242 3
5305 Polk 227 4
5302 Henderson 219 5

Performance
Team # Team Name Score Rank

5303 Newton 705 1
5304 Newton 701 2
5302 Henderson 524 3
5305 Polk 473 4
5301 Angelina 465 5
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INTERMEDIATE 
Individual
Overall
ID Name Team Name Score Rank
5202-0 KURTLEE SMITH Henderson 450 1
5205-0 HELENA BAUTISTA Wood 437 2
5205-0 MEGAN WALLACE Wood 433 3
5203-1 CHARLES HERRINGTON Newton 431 4
5201-0 JOHN FLOWERS Angelina 428 5
5202-0 CARSON JONES Henderson 424 6
5205-1 AMANITA BAUTISTA Wood 406 7
5201-0 JUSTIN BOULWARE Angelina 402 8
5203-0 MADDIE JARRELL Newton 398 9
5203-0 EMMA ARMSTRONG Newton 369 10
5204-0 KAYDN REUTER Polk 357 11
Halter
ID Name Team Name Score Rank
5202-0 KURTLEE SMITH Henderson 450 1
5205-0 HELENA BAUTISTA Wood 437 2
5205-0 MEGAN WALLACE Wood 433 3
5203-1 CHARLES HERRINGTON Newton 431 4
5201-0 JOHN FLOWERS Angelina 428 5
5202-0 CARSON JONES Henderson 424 6
5205-1 AMANITA BAUTISTA Wood 406 7
5201-0 JUSTIN BOULWARE Angelina 402 8
5203-0 MADDIE JARRELL Newton 398 9
5203-0 EMMA ARMSTRONG Newton 369 10
5204-0 KAYDN REUTER Polk 357 11
Performance
ID Name Team Name Score Rank
5202-0 KURTLEE SMITH Henderson 280 1
5203-1 CHARLES HERRINGTON Newton 278 2
5205-0 MEGAN WALLACE Wood 274 3
5201-0 JOHN FLOWERS Angelina 270 4
5202-0 CARSON JONES Henderson 267 5
5205-0 HELENA BAUTISTA Wood 267 6
5201-0 JUSTIN BOULWARE Angelina 252 7
5203-0 MADDIE JARRELL Newton 247 8
5205-1 AMANITA BAUTISTA Wood 242 9
5203-0 EMMA ARMSTRONG Newton 229 10
5204-0 KAYDN REUTER Polk 212 11



INTERMEDIATE 
Reasons
ID Name Team Name Score Rank
5202-0 CARSON JONES Henderson 37 1
5202-0 KURTLEE SMITH Henderson 36 2
5201-0 JOHN FLOWERS Angelina 36 3
5205-1 AMANITA BAUTISTA Wood 35 4
5201-0 JUSTIN BOULWARE Angelina 35 5
5203-1 CHARLES HERRINGTON Newton 34 6
5205-0 MEGAN WALLACE Wood 32 7
5203-0 MADDIE JARRELL Newton 31 8
5204-0 KAYDN REUTER Polk 30 9
5205-0 HELENA BAUTISTA Wood 28 10
5203-0 EMMA ARMSTRONG Newton 28 11

Team
Overall
Team # Team Name Score Rank

5205 Wood 1276 1
5203 Newton 1198 2
5202 Henderson 874 3
5201 Angelina 830 4
5204 Polk 357 5

Halter
Team # Team Name Score Rank

5205 Wood 493 1
5203 Newton 444 2
5202 Henderson 327 3
5201 Angelina 308 4
5204 Polk 145 5

Performance
Team # Team Name Score Rank

5205 Wood 783 1
5203 Newton 754 2
5202 Henderson 547 3
5201 Angelina 522 4
5204 Polk 212 5

Reasons
Team # Team Name Score Rank

5205 Wood 95 1
5203 Newton 93 2
5202 Henderson 73 3
5201 Angelina 71 4
5204 Polk 30 5



SENIOR 
Individual
Overall
ID Name Team Name Score Rank
5102-0 OLIVIA DAILEY Henderson 501 1
5102-0 KINLEY JONES Henderson 462 2
5104-0 AUTUMN ERW IN Polk 457 3
5103-0 RAEGAN BARNUM Marion 444 4
5101-0 DALTON MORENO Angelina 423 5
5104-0 SETH JOHNSON Polk 412 6
5101-0 ELIZABET CARRELL Angelina 409 7
5101-0 JALYN SPON Angelina 332 8
Halter
ID Name Team Name Score Rank
5102-0 OLIVIA DAILEY Henderson 179 1
5101-0 DALTON MORENO Angelina 155 2
5104-0 AUTUMN ERW IN Polk 155 3
5103-0 RAEGAN BARNUM Marion 154 4
5102-0 KINLEY JONES Henderson 146 5
5101-0 ELIZABET CARRELL Angelina 135 6
5104-0 SETH JOHNSON Polk 128 7
5101-0 JALYN SPON Angelina 29 8
Performance
ID Name Team Name Score Rank
5102-0 OLIVIA DAILEY Henderson 322 1
5102-0 KINLEY JONES Henderson 316 2
5101-0 JALYN SPON Angelina 303 3
5104-0 AUTUMN ERW IN Polk 302 4
5103-0 RAEGAN BARNUM Marion 290 5
5104-0 SETH JOHNSON Polk 284 6
5101-0 ELIZABET CARRELL Angelina 274 7
5101-0 DALTON MORENO Angelina 268 8
Reasons
ID Name Team Name Score Rank
5102-0 OLIVIA DAILEY Henderson 88 1
5102-0 KINLEY JONES Henderson 84 2
5103-0 RAEGAN BARNUM Marion 65 3
5101-0 JALYN SPON Angelina 64 4
5104-0 AUTUMN ERW IN Polk 61 5
5101-0 DALTON MORENO Angelina 55 6
5104-0 SETH JOHNSON Polk 50 7
5101-0 ELIZABET CARRELL Angelina 41 8



SENIOR 
Team
Overall
Team # Team Name Score Rank

5101 Angelina 1164 1
5102 Henderson 963 2
5104 Polk 869 3
5103 Marion 444 4

Halter
Team # Team Name Score Rank

5102 Henderson 325 1
5101 Angelina 319 2
5104 Polk 283 3
5103 Marion 154 4

Performance
Team # Team Name Score Rank

5101 Angelina 845 1
5102 Henderson 638 2
5104 Polk 586 3
5103 Marion 290 4

Reasons
Team # Team Name Score Rank

5101 Angelina 845 1
5102 Henderson 638 2
5104 Polk 586 3
5103 Marion 290 4
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